
COVID Recovery Track Open

Date: 21st November 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Robyn Sprouster Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Saturday, November 21 2020 12:55:05pm
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Event 14: JM15 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 96 Hayden STEVENS (JM15) 2:42.189
Lap 1 23.258 23.258 (1)
Lap 2 19.415 42.674 (1)
Lap 3 19.715 1:02.389 (1)
Lap 4 20.096 1:22.485 (1)
Lap 5 19.969 1:42.455 (1)
Lap 6 20.253 2:02.709 (1)
Lap 7 20.380 2:23.089 (1)
Lap 8 19.099 2:42.189 (1)

2. 94 Liam GOLTMAN (JM15) 2:42.847 +0.65
Lap 1 23.644 23.644 (3)
Lap 2 19.152 42.796 (3)
Lap 3 19.984 1:02.781 (2)
Lap 4 20.187 1:22.968 (2)
Lap 5 19.832 1:42.801 (2)
Lap 6 20.032 2:02.833 (2)
Lap 7 20.341 2:23.174 (2)
Lap 8 19.672 2:42.847 (2)

3. 98 Jake PAJTL (JM15) 2:49.256 +7.06
Lap 1 24.107 24.107 (5)
Lap 2 20.144 44.252 (5)
Lap 3 20.364 1:04.616 (5)
Lap 4 20.866 1:25.482 (3)
Lap 5 21.276 1:46.759 (3)
Lap 6 21.457 2:08.216 (3)
Lap 7 20.841 2:29.058 (3)
Lap 8 20.198 2:49.256 (3)

4. 93 Cameron CRUMP (JM15) 2:50.636 +8.44
Lap 1 23.651 23.651 (4)
Lap 2 20.095 43.746 (4)
Lap 3 20.497 1:04.243 (4)
Lap 4 21.317 1:25.561 (4)
Lap 5 21.590 1:47.152 (4)
Lap 6 21.324 2:08.476 (4)
Lap 7 21.288 2:29.765 (4)
Lap 8 20.871 2:50.636 (4)

5. 99 Jeremy CANNON (JM15) 2:56.910 +14.72
Lap 1 23.513 23.513 (2)
Lap 2 19.222 42.735 (2)
Lap 3 20.800 1:03.536 (3)
Lap 4 22.319 1:25.855 (5)
Lap 5 22.779 1:48.634 (5)
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Lap 6 22.932 2:11.567 (5)
Lap 7 23.140 2:34.708 (5)
Lap 8 22.202 2:56.910 (5)

6. 97 Lachlan CRUMP (JM15) 3:08.749 +26.56
Lap 1 25.103 25.103 (6)
Lap 2 21.419 46.522 (6)
Lap 3 22.474 1:08.997 (6)
Lap 4 23.779 1:32.776 (6)
Lap 5 24.245 1:57.022 (6)
Lap 6 23.933 2:20.956 (6)
Lap 7 24.062 2:45.018 (6)
Lap 8 23.731 3:08.749 (6)


